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President: Helen Gooley 2016-17 

 

 

Wed. 28/06/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/50 

Wed. 21/06/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/49 

Wed. 14/06/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/48 

Wed. 7/06/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/47 

Wed. 31/05/2017 Scatter Meeting Other Club  

  Scatter meeting  

Wed. 24/05/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/46 

 TAFE Speaker. TAFE  

Wed. 17/05/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/45 

 Bill Eade. Christchurch Earthquake  

Wed. 10/05/2017 International  Bulletin 55/44 

 David Linn.   

Wed. 3/05/2017 Committees Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/43 

  Conference Talks, Tim Klar visit  

Wed. 26/04/2017 Bulletin Only  Bulletin 55/42 

  District Conference 27/4 to 30/4  

Wed. 19/04/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/41 

  Jim Horwood interview  

Wed. 12/04/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/40 

 Chris Gregory. Current Status of NBN  

Wed. 5/04/2017 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/39 

Wed. 29/03/2017 Away TTG RC Bulletin 55/38 

Wed. 22/03/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/37 

 Jerry Casburn. RAWCS  

Wed. 15/03/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/36 

 David Jones. Indigenous Students  

Wed. 8/03/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/35 

 Sonja Dillon. Aged Care  

Wed. 1/03/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/34 

  MGHS: Science Experience  

Tues. 21/02/2017 Bowls  Bulletin 55/33 

Wed. 15/02/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/32 

Wed. 8/02/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/31 

 Michael Eustice. Theatre  

Wed. 1/02/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/30 

Thur. 26/01/2017 Bulletin Only Carrick Hill Bulletin 55/29 

  Australia Day BBQ  
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https://25826b24-a3b9-4efc-87d7-7d0a682c3f26.usrfiles.com/ugd/25826b_bd46dbe9c33c4e80b9f0c70573994541.pdf
https://25826b24-a3b9-4efc-87d7-7d0a682c3f26.usrfiles.com/ugd/25826b_5b7a5d493f28457e8948df65fb6b4754.pdf
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Wed. 25/01/2017 No meeting   

Wed. 18/01/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/28 

Danielle Clode (PhD, Rhodes Scholar). 

There & Back Again: A Writer's Journey through Australia's Natural History 
 

Wed. 11/01/2017 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/27 

Wed. 4/01/2017 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/26 

  Blackwood visit to Mitcham  

Wed. 28/12/2016 No meeting   

Wed. 21/12/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/25 

Wed. 14/12/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/24 

Wed. 7/12/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/23 

Wed. 30/11/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/22 

Wed. 23/11/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/21 

Wed. 16/11/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/20 

Wed. 9/11/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/19 

Wed. 2/11/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/18 

Wed. 26/10/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/17 

Wed. 19/10/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/16 

Wed. 12/10/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/15 

Wed. 5/10/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/14 

Wed. 28/09/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/13 

Wed. 21/09/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/12 

Wed. 14/09/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/11 

Wed. 7/09/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/10 

Wed. 31/08/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/9 

Wed. 24/08/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/8 

Wed. 17/08/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/7 

Wed. 10/08/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/6 

Wed. 3/08/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/5 

Wed. 27/07/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/4 

Wed. 20/07/2016 Club Assembly and 
Committees 

 Bulletin 55/3 

Wed. 13/07/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/2 

Wed. 6/07/2016 Guest Speaker Edinburgh Hotel Bulletin 55/1 
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